
60

61

61 75

60

61 63

w.o.
75 76

(2)

61 75

60

60 61

60

60

61 61

62 61

61

61 61

63

63 60

60 61
64

61 61

75

60 60

61

60

50

31

32

36

44

42

45

46

49

34

37

40

（ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/磐田青城小３）

外山巧海

三浦明仁

（聖隷ｼﾞｭﾆｱ/葵西小３）

佐藤大樹

大隅昂佑

（ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/三方原小２）

（ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/花川小２）

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/入野小３）

（佐鳴台LTC/附属浜松小２）

（ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/和地小３）

佐原克哉

島津隆盛

小田木直人

小沼奎輝 （ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/白脇小１）

望月創平 （駿河台LTC/島田五和小２）

伊ヶ崎一哉 （ﾉｰｽﾋﾙTC/都田南小３）

（ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田富士見小２）馬渕航太

（浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/富塚小３）正林知大

（湯山泰次TS/宇治岡屋小３）山本悠樹

（ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/可美小３）高柳希旭

（ｺﾔﾏTP/気賀小３）白井健斗

（佐鳴台LTC/雄踏小３）楠　雅斗

川合純平 （浜松ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC/蒲小１）

宮道勇大 （萩丘TC/葵西小３）

（浜松ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC/大瀬小２）

（ﾙﾅｰﾙ島田TC/島田金谷小３）

谷垣博哉

浅井啓汰

52

小沼瑞季 （ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/白脇小３）

藤田雅大 （ｺﾔﾏTP/気賀小３）

登内康貴 （ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/舞阪小３）

織田　諒

49

50

51

45

46

47

48

42

43

44

39

40

41

36

37

38

33

34

35

男子の部　No.2

29

30

32

31

（ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/和田東小２）

藤森　立 （MYP/蒲小３）

（佐鳴台LTC/大平台小３）村松佑真

本戦 コンソレ
27

28

29


